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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 4 Fem., 200m Libre Abs.
15/02/2025 - 9:58 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 años

1. VAN DER SANDEN CUESTA, S.11 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:17.54 552 32.25 35.17 35.15 34.97
2. CELEMIN FRUNZE, C. 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:27.53 447 35.10 37.68 38.12 36.63
3. RAMOS SANCHEZ, Henar11 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:31.79 410 35.00 39.12 39.62 38.05

Baja CUEVAS MACIA, Sofia 11 C.N. Santa Olaya

15 años

1. EGUIGUREN FERNANDEZ-GALA, S.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:23.23 489 33.52 36.02 37.22 36.47
2. VIÑA ROMERO, Claudia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:29.70 428 35.60 37.61 39.42 37.07

Baja VARELA PELLITERO, Aidee10 C.N. Santa Olaya

16 años

1. GONZALEZ RAMIRO, D. 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:14.51 590 31.21 34.12 35.26 33.92
2. PUENTE VILLAR, Carla 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:19.24 532 31.39 34.93 36.42 36.50
3. ALVAREZ TOMILLO, G. 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 2:32.65 404 34.86 37.94 39.72 40.13
4. ONIS SUAREZ, Sara 09 Club North Sport Oviedo 2:49.42 295 35.35 40.86 46.65 46.56

17 años

1. AGUADO GONZALEZ, A. 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:10.77 642 30.67 33.10 33.75 33.25
2. RODILES DE LA MADRID, R.08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:13.65 602 31.15 33.49 34.46 34.55
3. MERE FERNANDEZ, Nerea08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:14.56 589 31.41 33.81 34.73 34.61
4. SALAGRE TORRE, Maria 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:15.97 571 31.75 34.61 35.16 34.45
5. BRAÑA SANTOS, Lucia 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:25.47 466 33.50 36.80 38.17 37.00
6. PEREZ DIAZ, Miriam 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:32.13 408 34.73 38.40 39.39 39.61

Abs.

1. AGUADO GONZALEZ, A. 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:10.77 642 30.67 33.10 33.75 33.25
2. RODILES DE LA MADRID, R.08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:13.65 602 31.15 33.49 34.46 34.55
3. GONZALEZ RAMIRO, D. 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:14.51 590 31.21 34.12 35.26 33.92
4. MERE FERNANDEZ, Nerea08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:14.56 589 31.41 33.81 34.73 34.61
5. SALAGRE TORRE, Maria 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:15.97 571 31.75 34.61 35.16 34.45
6. VAN DER SANDEN CUESTA, S.11 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:17.54 552 32.25 35.17 35.15 34.97
7. PUENTE VILLAR, Carla 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:19.24 532 31.39 34.93 36.42 36.50
8. EGUIGUREN FERNANDEZ-GALA, S.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:23.23 489 33.52 36.02 37.22 36.47
9. BRAÑA SANTOS, Lucia 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:25.47 466 33.50 36.80 38.17 37.00

10. CELEMIN FRUNZE, C. 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:27.53 447 35.10 37.68 38.12 36.63
11. VIÑA ROMERO, Claudia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:29.70 428 35.60 37.61 39.42 37.07
12. RAMOS SANCHEZ, Henar11 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:31.79 410 35.00 39.12 39.62 38.05
13. PEREZ DIAZ, Miriam 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:32.13 408 34.73 38.40 39.39 39.61
14. ALVAREZ TOMILLO, G. 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 2:32.65 404 34.86 37.94 39.72 40.13
15. ONIS SUAREZ, Sara 09 Club North Sport Oviedo 2:49.42 295 35.35 40.86 46.65 46.56

Baja VARELA PELLITERO, Aidee10 C.N. Santa Olaya
Baja CUEVAS MACIA, Sofia 11 C.N. Santa Olaya
Baja FERNANDEZ CABEZUDO, S.06 R.G.C. Covadonga


